

## 2020 PERMANENT PATCH - BID# 19/20-002 - PWP# WA-2019-305 BID RECAP - Low Bidder Sierra Nevada Construction

		Engineers Estimate of Probable Cost			le Cost	Sierra Nevada Construction		Q & D Construction	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	2-Inch Cold Plane Milling	22,500	SF	\$1.15	\$25,875.00	\$1.15	\$25,875.00	\$1.65	\$37,125.00
2	2-Inch Plantmix Bituminous Overlay	22,500	SF	\$3.35	\$75,375.00	\$2.65	\$59,625.00	\$5.25	\$118,125.00
3	Plantmix Bituminous Patch UNDER 500 Square Feet	5,000	SF	\$9.75	\$48,750.00	\$9.00	\$45,000.00	\$16.10	\$80,500.00
4	Plantmix Bituminous Patch OVER 500 Square Feet	5,000	SF	\$8.10	\$40,500.00	\$6.10	\$30,500.00	\$12.50	\$62,500.00
5	Additional Plantmix Bituminous Removal and Replacement	8,500	SF	\$1.15	\$9,775.00	\$0.60	\$5,100.00	\$0.95	\$8,075.00
6	Adjust Water or Gas Valves	30	EA	\$600.00	\$18,000.00	\$765.00	\$22,950.00	\$730.00	\$21,900.00
7	Lower and Raise existing Manhole Rims	5	EA	\$1,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$891.40	\$4,457.00	\$810.00	\$4,050.00
8	Force Account	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00		\$7,500.00		\$7,500.00
TOTALS					\$232,025.00		\$201,007.00		\$339,775.00